
FEBRUARY 4, 2024

CHURCH STAFF
Senior Pastor: Wade Leonard - wleonard@fbcmauldin.org

Senior Adult/Discipleship Pastor: Bill Voorhes - bvoorhes@fbcmauldin.org
Worship Pastor: Howie Ohman - hohman@fbcmauldin.org
Student Pastor: Tory Almond - talmond@fbcmauldin.org

Preschool/Children Pastor: Paula Southwell - psouthwell@fbcmauldin.org
MCA Head of School: Lisa Muse - lmuse@fbcmauldin.org

FIND YOUR FIT IN 2024
Here are two ways to plug in and serve

in the coming months as part  of  our
mission to reach the next generat ion. 



FEBRUARY 4 - 10, 2024
THIS WEEK AT MFB

FINANCIAL UPDATES - 01/28/2024
BUDGET                      $23,307.37
GIVING                         $13,660.08

SUNDAY 
9:15am Sunday School 
10:30am Worship Service
4:30 Bible Studies
6:00pm Youth
MONDAY
10:00am Prayer Room
6:00pm Pickleball
TUESDAY
9:00am Ladies Exercise
WEDNESDAY
9:00am Wednesday Warriors
10:00am Prayer Room
11:00am Pickleball
4:30pm Prayer Meeting 
THURSDAY
6:30am Men’s Bible Study
9:00am Ladies Exercise
9:00am Ladies Bible Studies
6:00pm Pickleball
6:00pm An Evening with Pongpas Family at Bill’s
Friday
4:30pm Hopkins Group


